
970-0119 REV05
Revision date: 
November 2016

12 13

P/N:

Type: 

Number of fibers: 

Connector: 

Length: 

Jacket color: 

P/N: 500-00010

Type: Multimode cable fiber OM3 50/125 µm

Number of fibers: 24

Connector:  MPO (2×12) to MPO (2×12)

Orientation:  Key-up / Key-down

Guide pins: no

Length: 5 m (196.85 in.)

Jacket color: Aqua




